INAL RESULTS
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Division 8
Division 8
Division 8
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Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom

Division 8 - Pom

Region Team Average Deduction
ATL Southfork Panthers 81.10 0
SW Mesquite Hornets 79.95 0
SW West Mesquite Stampede 78.85 0
SW Mesquite Hurricanes 80.00 -1.5
MW Southfield Falcons 78.05 0
MW Detroit Titans 75.40 0
BE North Philly Rams 71.95 0
BE Rosedale Jets 69.20 0
BE North Philly Aztecs 67.70 0

81.10
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78.50
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75.40
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69.20
67.70

Division 10 - Pom
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Division
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10

Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom

Region Team Average Deduction
SW Mesquite Gators 84.05 0
BE Monmouth Falcons 79.80 0
BW Bay Area Gators 73.80 0
MW West 7 Rams 73.70 0
SW Mesquite Hornets 72.95 -1.5
BE Brooklyn Dymondz 70.80 0
NE Tri Valley Orcas 65.75 0
BE Plainfield Vikings 62.55 0

84.05
79.80
73.80
73.70
71.45
70.80
65.75
62.55
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Division
Division 12
Division 12
Division 12
Division 12
Division 12
Division 12

Division 12

Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom

Division 12 - Pom

Region Team Average Deduction
NE Bellingham Falcons 85.30 0
NE Attleboro White Hawks 83.45 0
MW West 7 Rams 71.25 0
BE Rosedale Jets 69.70 0
BE CLS Mustangs 62.60 0
BE Plainfield Vikings 62.10 0
ATL Winston Salem Tarheels 61.00 0

85.30
83.45
71.25
69.70
62.60
62.10
61.00

Division
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14

Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom

Division 14 - Pom

Region Team Average Deduction
SW Mesquite Gators 89.50 -1.5
BW Bay Area Gators 82.45 0
Sw Texas Toros 79.10 0
BE Brooklyn Dymondz 76.45 0
BE Full Xtreme Athletics 70.85 0

88.00
82.45
79.10
76.45
70.85




Division 8 - Hip Hop

Division Region Team Average Deduction
39 Division 8 Hip Hop MW West Side Cubs 80.85 0 80.85
30 Division 8 Hip Hop BE Frankford Chargers 76.85 0 76.85
42 Division 8 Hip Hop MwW West 7 Rams 76.15 -1.5 74.65
36 Division 8 Hip Hop SE Riverboyz 71.45 0 71.45
33 Division 8 Hip Hop SW Mesquite Gators 71.00 -1.5 69.50
45 Division 8 Hip Hop BE Rosedale Jets 62.20 0 62.20

Division 10 - Hip Hop

Division Region Team Average Deduction
68 Division 10 Hip Hop MW West 7 Rams 90.30 0 90.30
44/70 Division 10 Hip Hop BW/MW Bay Area Gators/West Side Cubs TIE 0 TIE
56 Division 10 Hip Hop SW Mesquite Gators 74.60 -2.5 72.10
65 Division 10 Hip Hop BW San Francisco Brown Bombers 66.10 0 66.10
50 Division 10 Hip Hop MW DY Chitown Elite 64.75 0 64.75
47 Division 10 Hip Hop BE Brooklyn Titans 64.55 0 64.55
59 Division 10 Hip Hop BE Plainfield Vikings 63.95 0 63.95
53 Division 10 Hip Hop MW Eastside Cowboys 65.50 -2.5 63.00
62 Division 10 Hip Hop SE Riverboyz 62.75 0 62.75

Division 12 - Hip Hop

Division Region Team Average Deduction
60 Division 12 Hip Hop MW Motor City Jaguars 91.60 0 91.60
54 Division 12 Hip Hop NE Hartford Wildcats 85.10 0 85.10
71 Division 12 Hip Hop MW West Side Cubs 84.90 0 84.90
51 Division 12 Hip Hop MW Eastside Cowboys 83.90 -4 79.90
66 Division 12 Hip Hop BE Rosedale Jets 79.90 0 79.90
69 Division 12 Hip Hop BW San Pablo Cowboys 79.20 0 79.20
57 Division 12 Hip Hop NE Mattapan Patriots 78.50 0 78.50
63 Division 12 Hip Hop BE Plainfield Vikings 69.00 0 69.00
48 Division 12 Hip Hop SW D Town Steelers 64.85 -5 59.85

Division 14 - Hip Hop

Division Region Team Average
64 Division 14 Hip Hop MW West 7 Rams 96.25 0 96.25
58/43 Division 14 Hip Hop NE/BW Norwich Wildcats/Bay Area Gators TIE 0 TIE
67 Division 14 Hip Hop MwW West Side Cubs 80.6 0 80.6
61 Division 14 Hip Hop BW San Francisco Brown Bombers 80.05 0 80.05
52 Division 14 Hip Hop BE Full Xtreme Athletics 79.35 0 79.35
46 Division 14 Hip Hop BW Berkeley Jr. Jackets 78.10 0 78.10
49 Division 14 Hip Hop MW Eastland Vikings 80.55 -4 76.55
55 Division 14 Hip Hop SW Mesquite Gators 75.00 0 75.00

Division 16 - Hip Hop

Division Region Team Average Deduction
37 Division 16 Hip Hop BE Brooklyn Dymondz 90.40 0 90.40
28 Division 16 Hip Hop NE Waterbury Knights 89.05 0 89.05
31 Division 16 Hip Hop NE Mattapan Patriots 82.30 0 82.30
34 Division 16 Hip Hop MW Motor City Jaguars 83.35 -3 80.35

40 Division 16 Hip Hop ATL Winston Salem Tarheels 79.70 -4 75.70
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Small
Small
Small
Small
Small

Division 8 - Small Level 1 | Finals

Level

Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1

Region
BE
NE

ATL
MW
MW

Team
Brick Cheer
Norwich Wildcats
Wiston Salem Tarheels
Old Town Ducks
Eastside Raiders

Average
89.37
85.47
85.17
84.73
84.03

Deduction

89.37
85.47

85.17
84.23
82.53

Division
Division 8
Division 8
Division 8
Division 8
Division 8

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Division 8 - Large Level 1 | Finals

Level
Level 1
Level 1

Level 1
Level 1
Level 1

Region
BE
NE

MW
MW
NE

Team
Oak Lane Lady Wildcats
Lynn Rams
West 7 Rams
Eastside Cowboys
Pomperaug Warriors

Average
89.33
88.70
90.27
89.70
85.10

89.33
88.70
88.27
87.20
85.10

Division 8 - Small Level 2 | Finals

148
136
139
133
142

Division
Division 8
Division 8
Division 8
Division 8
Division 8

Small
Small
Small
Small
Small

Level
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

Region
SE
SW
NE
NE
BE

Team
Miami Garden Ravens
Cedar Park Timberwolves
Derry Demons
Ansonia Coppers
Jackson Jaguars

Average
88.13
86.93
86.40
83.30
81.73

Deduction

88.13
86.93
86.40
83.05
80.23

157
151
154

Division
Division 8
Division 8
Division 8

Large
Large
Large

Division 8 - Large Level 2 | Finals

Level
Level 2
Level 2

Level 2

Region

Team
Sayreville Jr. Bombers
Northbridge Uxbridge Bulldogs
Rosedale Jets

Average
89.20
83.60
78.67

89.20
82.10
78.67




Division 10 - Small Level 1 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average Deduction
166 Division 10 Small Level 1 MW Eastside Cowboys 95.57 -0.25 95.32
178 Division 10 Small Level 1 NE Manchester South Sabres 94.43 0 94.43
175 Division 10 Small Level 1 BE Manalapan Braves 90.23 0 90.23
193 Division 10 Small Level 1 NE Taunton Tigers 89.73 0 89.73
181 Division 10 Small Level 1 MW Motor City Jaguars 88.60 -0.25 88.35

Division
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Division 10 - Large Level 1 | Finals

Level
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1

Region Team

BE Wall Knights

MW West 7 Rams

NE Charlton Dudley Rams
NE Attleboro White Hawks
MW Southfield Falcons

Average
94.90
90.37
90.10
89.97
87.43

94.90
90.37
90.10
89.97
86.43

Division 10 - Small Level 2 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average
176 Division 10 Small Level 2 NE Manchester East Cobras 91.90 0 91.90
167 Division 10 Small Level 2 SW Cedar Park Timberwolves 90.47 -0.25 90.22
188 Division 10 Small Level 2 BE Sayreville Jr Bombers 89.80 -0.5 89.30
185 Division 10 Small Level 2 BE Point Pleasant Panthers 87.73 0 87.73
182 Division 10 Small Level 2 NE North Haven Nighthawks 88.50 -1 87.50

200
194

Division
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10
Division 10

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Division 10 - Large Level 2 | Finals

Level
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

Region Team

BE Brick Cheer

NE Attleboro White Hawks
MW West 7 Rams

NE Tewksbury Redmen

NE Bellingham Falcons

Average
93.40
92.67
90.10
89.40
88.33

Deduction

o ©o o o

93.40
92.67
90.10
89.40
88.33




Division 12 - Small Level 1 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average Deduction
247 Division 12 Small Level 1 SW Texas Toros 93.37 0 93.37

208 Division 12 Small Level 1 NE Cheshire Rams 92.83 -1.5 91.33
235 Division 12 Small Level 1 BE Middlesex Blue Jays 91.17 0 91.17
217 Division 12 Small Level 1 MW Detroit Seahawks 90.60 0 90.60
238 Division 12 Small Level 1 NE North Haven Nighthawks 90.77 -0.5 90.27

Division 12 - Large Level 1 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average
236 Division 12 Large Level 1 NE King Philips Chiefs 90.77 0 90.77
227 Division 12 Large Level 1 NE Charlton Dudley Rams 89.50 0 89.50
239 Division 12 Large Level 1 NE Shelton Vikings 89.50 0 89.50
251 Division 12 Large Level 1 MW West 7 Rams 89.67 -0.25 89.42
242 Division 12 Large Level 1 MW Southfield Falcons 90.27 -1 89.27
I *TIE BREAKER FORMULA USED TO DETERMINE PLACEMENT

Division 12 - Small Level 2 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average Deduction

234 Division 12 Small Level 2 BE Northern Athletics 89.20 0 89.20
237 Division 12 Small Level 2 NE Revere Jr. Patriots 89.00 0 89.00
222 Division 12 Small Level 2 NE Goffstown Screamin' Eagles 85.40 -0.25 85.15
240 Division 12 Small Level 2 BE Toms River Warriors 86.97 -2.5 84.47
231 Division 12 Small Level 2 NE Milford Hawks 84.70 -1 83.70

Division 12 - Large Level 2 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average

258 Division 12 Large Level 2 BE Manalapan Braves 97.13 0 97.13
243 Division 12 Large Level 2 NE Attleboro White Hawks 93.60 0 93.60
270 Division 12 Large Level 2 NE Saugus Sachems 91.10 -0.25 90.85
261 Division 12 Large Level 2 BW MEGA 90.67 0 90.67
264 Division 12 Large Level 2 BE Oak Lane Lady Wildcats 90.40 -0.25 90.15

Division 12 - Small Level 3 | Finals

Team # Division Size Level

Region Team Average Deduction Total

Division 12 Small Level 3 NE West ElImwood Intruders 87.00
276 Division 12 Small Level 3 NE Northbridge Uxbridge Bulldogs 79.63 -0.25 79.38
273 Division 12 Small Level 3 SE Miami Garden Ravens 79.17 -0.5 78.67
279 Division 12 Small Level 3 BE Rosedale Jets 75.00 -1 74.00

Division 12 - Large Level 3 | Finals

Team # Division Size Level Region Team Average

Deduction Total

Division 12 Level 3 NE Salem Rams 89.67
269 Division 12 Large Level 3 NE Tyngsboro Tigers 88.57 0 88.57
257 Division 12 Large Level 3 BE Brick Cheer 89.03 -2 87.03
263 Division 12 Large Level 3 NE Pembroke Jr. Spartans 84.73 -0.25 84.48

260 Division 12 Large Level 3 BE Jackson Jaguars 84.67 -1.25 83.42




Division 14 - Small Level 1 | Finals

101
89
107
110
98

Division
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14

Small
Small
Small
Small
Small

Level
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1

Region Team
BE Southern Rams
NE CLCF Chiefs
ATL Virginia Stafford Knights
NE Wallingford Vikings
NE Manchester South Sabres

Average
92.77
90.77
88.23
87.77
87.03

Deduction

o ©o o o

92.77
90.77
88.23
87.77
87.03

Division 14 - Large Level 1 | Finals

79
88
82
73
85

Division
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Level
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1

Region Team
NE Foxborough Warriors
NE Taunton Tigers
MW Homewood Flossmoor United
NE Auburn Rockets
ATL Spotsy Cougars

Average
90.70
88.90
88.63
87.30
85.67

Deduction

90.70
88.90
88.63
87.05
84.67

Division 14 - Small Level 2 | Finals

84
96
105
108
75

Division
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14

Small
Small
Small
Small
Small

Level
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

Region Team
BE Ignite Athletics
BE Middlesex Blue Jays
BE Somers Youth Cheer - Tuskers
NE Wakefield Warriors
NE Cheshire Rams

Average
95.27
95.10
94.77
91.67
92.83

95.27
95.10
94.77
91.42
90.83

Division

Division 14 - Large Level 2 | Finals

Level

115
103
100
118
94

Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

Region Team
NE Sudbury Warriors
NE Rochester Youth Spirit
BE Oak Lane Lady Wildcats
MW West 7 Rams
BE North Philly Aztecs

Average
91.37
88.70
88.03
87.60
84.77

91.37
88.45
88.03
85.35
80.77

Division

Division 14 - Small Level 3 | Finals

Level

131
119
122
128
125

Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14

Small
Small
Small
Small
Small

Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3

Region Team
NE North Attleboro Rockets
BE Hunterdon Huskies
NE Manchester East Cobras
NE Nashua Elks Crusaders
SE Miami Garden Ravens

Average
92.03
89.00
87.93
87.03
83.13

91.78
88.00
86.43
86.03
82.88

Division

Division 14 - Large Level 3 | Finals

Level

111
120
129
117
126

Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3

Region Team
NE Attleboro White Hawks
NE Norton Black Knights
BE Toms River Warriors
BE Jackson Jaguars
BE Sayreville Jr. Bombers

*TIE BREAKER FORMULA USED TO DETERMINE PLACEMENT

Average
92.10
92.60
90.83
90.23
88.63

-1.25
-0.5

92.10
92.10
90.83
88.98
88.13

Division

Division 14 - Large Level 4 | Finals

Level

Average

Deduction

124
130
127

Division 14
Division 14
Division 14
Division 14

Large
Large
Large
Large

Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4

Region Team
NE Derry Wolverines
NE Salem Rams
NE Londonderry Wildcats
MW Tri City Chargers

89.43
88.70
85.27
79.77

-0.25
-0.5
-2.5
-0.5

89.18
88.20
82.77
79.27




Division 16 - Small Level 2 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average Deduction

268 Division 16 Small Level 2 NE Southington Knights 92.87 0 92.87
259 Division 16 Small Level 2 BE Hudson Valley Red Raiders 92.90 -0.25 92.65
265 Division 16 Small Level 2 NE Norwich Wildcats 90.40 0 90.40
262 Division 16 Small Level 2 BE Lady Assassins 87.67 -0.25 87.42
253 Division 16 Small Level 2 ATL JoCo Phoenix 87.43 -1 86.43

Division 16 - Large Level 2 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average Deduction
281 Division 16 Large Level 2 BE North Philly Aztecs 90.07 0 90.07

Division 16 - Small Level 3 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average Deduction

280 Division 16 Small Level 3 NE Northwest Cheer 93.17 -0.5 92.67
274 Division 16 Small Level 3 NE Charlton Dudley Rams 88.07 0 88.07
277 Division 16 Small Level 3 NE Goffstown Screamin' Eagles 82.43 -0.25 82.18

Division 16 - Large Level 3 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average Deduction

278 Division 16 Large Level 3 BE Oak Lane Lady Wildcats 92.03 0 92.03
275 Division 16 Large Level 3 BE Northern Athletics 90.10 -0.25 89.85
272 Division 16 Large Level 3 BE Brooklyn Dymondz 86.07 -1.25 84.82

Division 16 - Small Level 4 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average Deduction
283 Division 16 Small Level 4 BW Lihue Red Raiders 88.50 -5 83.50




Division 14 - Elite Level 2 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average Deduction
296 Division 14 Elite Level 2 NE New Hampshire Elite 93.67 -1 92.67
287 Division 14 Elite Level 2 BE Taconic Elite 93.60 -1.5 92.10
293 Division 14 Elite Level 2 MW MYFL/PAL Elite Storm 87.80 0 87.80
297 Division 14 Elite Level 2 NE Central MA Elite 86.70 0 86.70
291 Division 14 Elite Level 2 BE Jersey Shore Elite 86.80 -0.25 86.55
289 Division 14 Elite Level 2 NE Eastern Mass Elite 86.23 -1.25 84.98
295 Division 14 Elite Level 2 BE PaElite Divas 82.83 -0.5 82.33
286 Division 14 Elite Level 2 NE Blackstone Valley Elite 82.47 -1 81.47
285 Division 14 Elite Level 2 NE Baystate Elite 82.20 -1.5 80.70

Division 14 - Elite Level 3 | Finals

Division Level Region Team Average Deduction
290 Division 14 Elite Level 3 BE Jersey Shore Elite 89.57 0 89.57
294 Division 14 Elite Level 3 NE New Hampshire Elite 90.33 -1.75 88.58
288 Division 14 Elite Level 3 NE NE Commonwealth 86.97 -0.25 86.72

292 Division 14 Elite Level 3 BE PaElite Lady Bombs 85.17 -1.25 83.92




